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Quali Pos. In Heat

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team Best Time Group Group Group

1 269 Clement OUTRAN FRA TB Kart Tb Kart 54,080 Fast Group 1 A
2 265 Alessandro TUDISCA BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54,163 2nd Fast Group 1 B
3 216 Victor LOUIS BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54.257 3rd Fast Group 1 C
4 244 Patrice KOWALEWSKI(R) BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 54,314 4th Fast Group 1 D
5 357 Roxanne LANTINGA(R) NLD Tony-Kart Lantinga Racing 54 311 Fast Group 2 E

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group / 4th Fast Group

5 357 Roxanne LANTINGA(R) NLD Tony-Kart Lantinga Racing 54,311 Fast Group 2 E
6 368 Milan MARCZAK NLD Falcon DFK 54,252 2nd Fast Group 2 F
7 249 Riemer BLONK NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 54.396 3rd Fast Group 2 G
8 296 Kevin LANTINGA NLD Croc Promotion Lantinga Racing 54,334 4th Fast Group 2 A
9 375 Marc LO PICCOLO FRA RedSpeed PB Kart 54,328 Fast Group 3 B

10 288 Tristan KROONE NLD TD Kart Privateer 54,406 2nd Fast Group 3 C
11 201 Henkie KALTEREN NLD Kosmic Rsd Karting 54.400 3rd Fast Group 3 D
12 254 Conor GRANT IRL KR Victory Lane 54,462 4th Fast Group 3 E
13 364 Joseph SMITH GBR KR Victory Lane 54,336 Fast Group 4 F
14 302 Lauritz SACHSE DNK Falcon Falcon racing team 54,410 2nd Fast Group 4 G
15 250 Mattiz MEERSCHAUT BEL Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 54.412 3rd Fast Group 4 A
16 374 Fionn MC LAUGHLIN IRL KR Vdk 54,486 4th Fast Group 4 B
17 247 Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN(R) NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 54,387 Fast Group 5 C
18 259 Simon LACROIX BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54,410 2nd Fast Group 5 D
19 270 Thomas VAN VLIET NLD Kosmic Rsd Karting 54.430 3rd Fast Group 5 E
20 383 Annabelle BRIAN NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 54,524 4th Fast Group 5 F20 383 Annabelle BRIAN NLD Croc Promotion KCR Racing 54,524 4th Fast Group 5 F
21 236 Matthias VANDEKERCKHOVE BEL KR Victory Lane 54,316 Fast Group 6 G
22 353 Tobias NORMANN DNK Tony-Kart Ravet Racing Team 54,430 2nd Fast Group 6 A
23 289 Otto PYYKÖNEN FIN Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54.452 3rd Fast Group 6 B
24 238 Enzo MENENDEZ FRA RedSpeed Renaux Racing Team 54,530 4th Fast Group 6 C
25 203 Florent DYRDA LUX Lando Norris Eurokarting 54,416 Fast Group 7 D
26 284 Mika VOS NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux 54,432 2nd Fast Group 7 E
27 248 Roméo ROUSSEL FRA KR PB Kart 54.455 3rd Fast Group 7 F
28 222 Al i CONSTANT(R) BEL Kosmic AC Racing 54 554 4th F t G 7 G28 222 Alexi CONSTANT(R) BEL Kosmic AC Racing 54,554 4th Fast Group 7 G
29 301 Bertram SACHSE(R) DNK Falcon Falcon racing team 54,424 Fast Group 8 A
30 294 Georges NASSAR ARE KR Victory Lane 54,502 2nd Fast Group 8 B
31 346 Daan STEENMAN NLD Mad Croc KCR-Racing 54.479 3rd Fast Group 8 C
32 290 Sam BALOTA BEL Kosmic Dream Racing 54,605 4th Fast Group 8 D
33 261 Thibauld GELADE BEL Alonso Kart By KR GEPA RACING 54,429 Fast Group 9 E
34 312 Jens BEEUSAERT BEL Falcon DFK 54,510 2nd Fast Group 9 F
35 281 Maxime BLANCHEMAIN FRA KR Victory Lane 54.503 3rd Fast Group 9 Gy p

36 268 Clément MASSAUX BEL Tony-Kart Ravet Racing Team 54,644 4th Fast Group 9 A
37 330 Illiano COUTURE FRA Kosmic CG Racing 54,488 Fast Group 10 B
38 385 Vilmer SVAHN SWE Croc Promotion Croc Promotion 54,571 2nd Fast Group 10 C
39 231 Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE BEL RedSpeed CG Racing 54.508 3rd Fast Group 10 D
40 224 Angelo MELI BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54,697 4th Fast Group 10 E
41 226 Markus GLUME BEL Lando Norris Eurokarting 54,506 Fast Group 11 F
42 241 Mirco WOUTERS BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54,606 2nd Fast Group 11 G
43 242 Kyuho LEE KOR Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54.526 3rd Fast Group 11 A43 242 Kyuho LEE KOR Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54.526 3rd Fast Group 11 A
44 266 Tyron KINARD BEL Tony-Kart Tys Racing 54,730 4th Fast Group 11 B
45 339 Lewis MACKIE GBR Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54,508 Fast Group 12 C

Announcements:

Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer: Stewards (Chairman) Wim Cools:

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner: Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
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46 273 Kyano WELLENS BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54,613 2nd Fast Group 12 D
47 214 Yanis BOUILLEZ BEL Kosmic PJM 54.547 3rd Fast Group 12 E
48 263 Philip SVENDSEN NOR Charles Leclerc Privateer 54,759 4th Fast Group 12 F

X30 Senior Genk

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

49 397 Beau HEIJMANS NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 54,543 Fast Group 13 G
50 358 Cristian BIASATTI ITA TB Kart Tb Kart 54,616 2nd Fast Group 13 A
51 280 Joep MULLER NLD Kosmic FSR 54.649 3rd Fast Group 13 B
52 264 Max STORM NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux 54,771 4th Fast Group 13 C
53 212 Delano WELLENS BEL Gillard KCR-Racing 54,578 Fast Group 14 D
54 297 Luis ESSER DEU Tony-Kart Privateer 54,660 2nd Fast Group 14 E
55 228 Luca MONTEBELLO BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54.681 3rd Fast Group 14 F
56 376 Maxim HAROUTOUNIAN NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 54,789 4th Fast Group 14 G56 376 Maxim HAROUTOUNIAN NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 54,789 4th Fast Group 14 G
57 207 Noah MATON BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54,588 Fast Group 15 A
58 334 Suleiman ZANFARI MAR KR Vdk 54,672 2nd Fast Group 15 B
59 215 Esteban WALGRAEVE BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54.682 3rd Fast Group 15 C
60 267 Rhys NEWBURN GBR TB Kart S8 Racing 54,809 4th Fast Group 15 D
61 202 Taiyo VLIEGEN(R) THA Falcon Falcon racing team 54,590 Fast Group 16 E
62 310 Siebe WIJMA NLD Praga OW karting 54,714 2nd Fast Group 16 F
63 342 Cathal CLARK GBR KR Fusion Motorsport Benelux 54.689 3rd Fast Group 16 G
64 221 R h ël DAUW(R) BEL K i CG R i 54 834 4th F t G 16 A64 221 Raphaël DAUW(R) BEL Kosmic CG Racing 54,834 4th Fast Group 16 A
65 275 Jack NETTLESHIP GBR TB Kart Privateer 54,543 Fast Group 17 B
66 255 Julian KAMEN NLD KR KBK COMPETITION 54,715 2nd Fast Group 17 C
67 306 llyes PRUVOST FRA RedSpeed Renaux Racing Team 54.777 3rd Fast Group 17 D
68 354 Charly GLUME BEL Lando Norris Eurokarting 54,852 4th Fast Group 17 E
69 363 Joan ALUJA OLESTI ESP KR MDC Racing 54,635 Fast Group 18 F
70 325 Quentin DAPOIGNY FRA Kosmic Privateer 54,718 2nd Fast Group 18 G
71 327 Lukas HORCICKA(R) CZE Alonso Kart By KR GEPA RACING 54.794 3rd Fast Group 18 A( ) y p

72 347 Maximiliano RADECK DA SILVA FRA KR Victory Lane 54,919 4th Fast Group 18 B
73 307 Andrea PIROVANO ITA TB Kart TBKART 54,660 Fast Group 19 C
74 377 Torben GROEHNDAHL DEU KR CV Performance Group 54,744 2nd Fast Group 19 D
75 285 Roberto BAAS BEL Exprit wjs racing 54.795 3rd Fast Group 19 E
76 235 CJ BENNETT IRL KR Victory Lane 54,964 4th Fast Group 19 F
77 308 Louka MOULARD(R) BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 54,721 Fast Group 20 G
78 366 Raphaël LEENDERS BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 54,757 2nd Fast Group 20 A
79 341 Casper NORMANN DNK Kosmic Ravet Racing Team 54 858 3rd Fast Group 20 B79 341 Casper NORMANN DNK Kosmic Ravet Racing Team 54.858 3rd Fast Group 20 B
80 240 Luke TAYLOR GBR Lando Norris Premium Karting 54,981 4th Fast Group 20 C
81 356 Leonardo LONGONI ITA TB Kart Tb Kart 54,744 Fast Group 21 D
82 257 Hugo BESSON FRA KR Vdk 54,826 2nd Fast Group 21 E
83 317 Kevin BAKKER NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 54.870 3rd Fast Group 21 F
84 246 Mattéo VAN DE KERCHOVE BEL KR Vdk 55,004 4th Fast Group 21 G
85 333 Maxim VANSCHOENWINKEL BEL KR Victory Lane 54,782 Fast Group 22 A
86 258 Aaron FERRAZZANO BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 54,834 2nd Fast Group 22 B
87 340 WIJERS NLD CRG DFK 54 921 2287 340 Thibeau WIJERS NLD CRG DFK 54.921 3rd Fast Group 22 C
88 217 Tess VERSCHOOR NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 55,016 4th Fast Group 22 D
89 223 Wesley DE GOEIJ NLD Croc Promotion KCR-Racing 54,800 Fast Group 23 E
90 321 Jules VANHULLE BEL TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 54,875 2nd Fast Group 23 F
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91 279 Siebe PAGNAER BEL TD Kart TD Official Racing Team 54.971 3rd Fast Group 23 G
92 351 VAN DUIJVENVOORDE Yiroh NLD Lando Norris Young Driver Academy 55,032 4th Fast Group 23 A
93 253 Dinand DE VOS BEL KR Privateer 54,842 Fast Group 24 B
94 293 Dennis BOUMAN NLD Exprit wjs racing 54 899 2nd Fast Group 24 C

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

94 293 Dennis BOUMAN NLD Exprit wjs racing 54,899 2nd Fast Group 24 C
95 318 Marius BARRY-BERG NOR KR Vdk 55.058 3rd Fast Group 24 D
96 398 Lluis TORT MAS ESP Gillard AUTO CLUB RC2 VALLÈS 55,096 4th Fast Group 24 E
97 362 Alex MACHADO AND TB Kart Tb Kart 54,874 Fast Group 25 F
98 322 Sky DEFOURNY NLD TD Kart Delre Racing Team 54,905 2nd Fast Group 25 G
99 319 Kayne INCE(R) NLD Praga OW karting 55.262 3rd Fast Group 25 A
100 287 Rinse VOS NLD Kosmic Fusion Motorsport Benelux 55,115 4th Fast Group 25 B
101 303 Christopher BINGHAM GBR Gillard S8 Racing 54,879 Fast Group 26 C
102 271 KRONING DEU T K t S t i P f 55 016 26 D102 271 Carina KRONING DEU Tony-Kart Santamaria Performance 55,016 2nd Fast Group 26 D
103 208 Ellie DAX(R) LUX Kosmic CG Racing 54.964 3rd Fast Group 26 E
104 343 Emmanouil LIOUDAKIS GRC KR Victory Lane 55,163 4th Fast Group 26 F
105 355 Alessandro BIGI ARE KR Victory Lane 55,039 Fast Group 27 G
106 396 Eric WESS DEU Drago Corse Dutt Motorsport 55,087 2nd Fast Group 27 A
107 286 Ruby VERLINDEN BEL Kosmic EGP Racing Team 55.467 3rd Fast Group 27 B
108 262 Roan VAN DE KERKHOF NLD Formula K Scuderia 24/7 55,273 4th Fast Group 27 C
109 320 Emma WEINREICH DNK Kosmic Ravet Racing Team 55,112 Fast Group 28 D109 320 Emma WEINREICH DNK Kosmic Ravet Racing Team 55,112 Fast Group 28 D
110 225 Koen DE ROOIJ NLD Exprit wjs racing 55,095 2nd Fast Group 28 E
111 200 Anne-Charlotte ANTUORO FRA Tony-Kart DG KART 55.485 3rd Fast Group 28 F
112 344 Luis AGUIAR CARDOSO PRT KR Vdk 55,333 4th Fast Group 28 G
113 378 Carl LUTTHART DEU Falcon Falcon racing team 55,330 Fast Group 29 A
114 324 Livia SAMSON NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 56,176 2nd Fast Group 29 B
115 384 Victor AEGERTER FRA Croc Promotion Croc Promotion 55.518 3rd Fast Group 29 C
116 219 Ollie MEURS NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 55,390 4th Fast Group 29 D
117 204 Emmilio VANOVERBERGHE BEL Tony Kart EGP Racing Team 55 342 Fast Group 30 E117 204 Emmilio VANOVERBERGHE BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 55,342 Fast Group 30 E
118 370 Rosanne DEN DRIJVER NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 56.542 3rd Fast Group 30 F
119 345 Sofia ZANFARI MAR KR Victory Lane 55,540 4th Fast Group 30 G
120 338 Luna CLERET FRA Pantano PANTANO RACING TEAM 54,625 Fast Group DSQ A
121 367 Ruben MOYA ESP Pantano PANTANO RACING TEAM 1:12.323 2nd Fast Group DSQ B
122 274 Miguel SILVA PRT Pantano PANTANO RACING TEAM 55.453 3rd Fast Group DSQ C
123 372 Andy RATEL FRA Pantano PANTANO RACING TEAM 54,435 4th Fast Group DSQ D
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